The website is the place to get the latest updates on events at the Center.

View current needs of the Center, read prayer requests, meet the staff, browse through pictures of past events and discover how you can become part of the wonderful ministry of MOWA Choctaw Friends Center!

www.ncym-fum.org/MOWA

Thank you for supporting this vital ministry!



MOWA Choctaw Friends Center 66 Academy Lane McIntosh AL 36553 251-829-6507

North Carolina Yearly Meeting 4811 Hilltop Road Greensboro NC 27407 336-292-6957 www.ncym-fum.org ncfriends@ncym-fum.org Return Service Requested

North Carolina Yearly Meeting of Friends 4811 Hilltop Road Greensboro NC 27407

MOWA Choctaw Friends Center

Team Tutor Program



MOWA Choctaw Friends Center McIntosh, Alabama

a ministry of North Carolina Yearly Meeting of Friends

NON-PROFIT ORG.
US POSTAGE PAID
GREENSBORO NC 27407
PERMIT #224

MOWA Choctaw Friends Center After School Program

Program Purpose Statement

The After School Program of the MOWA Choctaw Friends Center exists to support the intellectual, social, and character development of its students by providing a healthy, safe, and positive learning environment during the hours they are not in school.



Students from Kindergarten through Sixth Grade make up the enrollment of our program. A maximum of thirty students may be enrolled at one time.

Activities include: tutoring in the areas of math & reading, review & help with homework, daily devotions, character education, computer training & lab time, Choctaw cultural activities, arts & crafts, snacks, field trips, & recreation.

How Can I Get Involved?

The Center is continuing to partner with individuals and Meetings in an effort called "Team 2 Tutor". These financial partnerships will help offset the expenses necessary to conduct tutoring services for local children. Partnerships are available on 2 levels:

Gold and Silver.

Gold = \$40 per month Silver = \$20 per month

Our After School Program will begin mid-August in conjunction with school calendars for the Mobile & Washington County Schools. Our partnerships, however, are based upon a nine month commitment - September 2008 through May 2009. To become a partner in this ministry, fill out the form in this brochure. Mailing instructions are included.

